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Nominated environmental expert at national level for contributing to the SEA for the Black Sea Basin Programme 
	Country
	Name of Environment Ministry/Authority
	Name and position of contact person
	email
	Telephone

	Armenia
	Ministry of Nature Protection
	Ms Eleonora Grigoryan
Adviser to the Minister of Nature Protection of RA
	interproject@mnp.am
	+374 91484820

	Armenia
	Ministry of Nature Protection 
	Dr Nune Hovhannisyan
Head of International projects management and monitoring division at the Environmental Strategic programmes and monitoring Department
	interprojecti@yahoo.com
	+374 93260073

	Armenia
	Ministry of Nature Protection 
	Ms Azganush Drnoyan
Head Specialist Environmental Expertise SNCO
	interproject@mnp.am
	+374 93397760

	Bulgaria
	Ministry of  Environment and Water
	Ms Silvia Dimitrova
Head of Department  “EIA and SEA” , Directorate “PREVENTIVE ACTIVITIES”
	sdimitrova@moew.government.bg
	+359 29406219

	Bulgaria
	Ministry of  Environment and Water
	Ms Raina Georgieva
Chief Expert,  Department  “EIA and SEA”
	rgeorgieva@moew.government.bg
	+359 29406282

	Georgia
	Ministry of Environment and Natural Resources 
	Ms Nino Tskhadadze
Chief Specialist of Water Resource Management Division
	ninotskhadadze@yahoo.com
n.tskhadadze@moe.gov.ge
	+995 322 727226 +995 599 464884 (mob)

	Greece
	Ministry of Environment, Energy & Climate Change
	Ms Thalia Statha 
EIA/SEA Expert, Special Environmental Service
	e.statha@prv.ypeka.gr
	+30 210 6417902

	Greece
	Ministry for Environment, Energy & Climate Change
	Ms Evangelia Tsartsou 
Executive of  Unit A, Special Service for the Coordination of Environmental Projects
	etsartsou@mou.gr
	+30 213 1500963

	Republic of Moldova
	Ministry of Environment
	Ms Nagornii Maria
Head of Policy Analysis, Monitoring and Evaluation Directorate
	policy@mediu.gov.md
	+373 22204520

	Republic of Moldova
	Ministry of Environment
	Ms Inga Podoroghin
Espoo Convention Focal Point,  Head of International cooperation and EU Integration Unit
	inga.podoroghin@mediu.gov.md
	+373 22204505

	Romania
	Ministry of Environment, Water and Forests
	Ms Sanda Petrisor, Head of Impact Assessment Unit
Ms Camelia Hintea, Adviser
Directorate of Impact Assessment and Pollution Control
	camelia.hintea@mmediu.ro
	+40 214089537
+40 758232755 (mob)

	Romania
	Ministry of Environment, Water and Forests
	Otilia Mihail, Adviser, Politics, Strategies, Projects & Management of Water Resources Directorate
	otilia.mihail@mmediu.ro
	+40 214089607
+40 758232752 (mob)

	Turkey
	Ministry of Environment and Urbanisation
	Ms Nihan Şahin Hamamcı 
Acting Director - Environmental Expert, EIA Training and SEA Section, General Directorate of EIA, Permit and Inspection
	nihan.hamamci@csb.gov.tr 
	+90 312 410 17 37

	Ukraine
	Ministry of Ecology and Natural Resources
	Ms Maryna Shymkus
Chief specialist, Unit for state ecological expertise, Department for state ecological expertise and audit, monitoring and technical regulation (tel., )
	m.shimkus@menr.gov.ua
	+380 44 2063140, +380 982841994 (mob)
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